 2007-2012 Microchip Technology Inc. DS22042B-page 1
MCP1603/B/L
Features
• Over 90% Typical Efficiency
• Output Current Up To 500 mA
• Low PFM Quiescent Current = 45 µA, typical
(MCP1603/L)
• Low Shutdown Current = 0.1 µA, typical

3e
3e
Part Number Code
MCP1603-120I/MC AFM
MCP1603T-120I/MC AFM
MCP1603-150I/MC AFK
MCP1603T-150I/MC AFK
MCP1603-180I/MC AFJ
MCP1603T-180I/MC AFJ
MCP1603-250I/MC AFG
MCP1603T-250I/MC AFG
MCP1603-330I/MC AFA
MCP1603T-330I/MC AFA
MCP1603-ADJI/MC AFQ
MCP1603T-ADJI/MC AFQ
Part Number Code
MCP1603T-120I/OS ETNN
MCP1603T-150I/OS EUNN
MCP1603T-180I/OS EVNN
MCP1603T-250I/OS EWNN
MCP1603T-330I/OS EXNN
MCP1603T-ADJI/OS EYNN
MCP1603BT-180I/OS GBNN
MCP1603BT-330I/OS GENN
MCP1603BT-ADJI/OS GANN
MCP1603LT-120I/OS FMNN
MCP1603LT-150I/OS FKNN
MCP1603LT-180I/OS EJNN
MCP1603LT-250I/OS FGNN
MCP1603LT-330I/OS FANN
MCP1603LT-ADJI/OS FQNN
AFM
235
25
5-Lead TSOT-23 Example: